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PRICE: $1,998,750 CAP: 8.28% NOI: $165,400

INVESTMENT SUMMARY
4531 C H A P M A N  H W Y,  K N OX V I L L E ,  T N  37920

OVERVIEW

PRICE $1,998,750

TOTAL GROSS LEASABLE AREA (GLA) 2,542 SF

LOT SIZE .77 Acres

TOTAL NET OPERATING INCOME $165,400

YEAR BUILT 2016

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA
BASE 
TERM

ADVANCE FINANCIAL 
ANNUAL RENT

BILLBOARD EST. 
ANNUAL RENT

COMBINED 
NOI*

2026 $158,211 $7,189 $165,400

2027 $161,771 $7,200 $168,971

2028 $165,411 $7,200 $172,611

2029 $169,133 $7,200 $176,333

2030 $172,938 $7,200 $180,138

LEASE ABSTRACT

LEASE TYPE Absolute NNN

LEASE START 2/1/2016

LEASE EXPIRATION 2/1/2031

REMAINING TERM 5 Years

INCREASES 2.25% Annual

OPTIONS None (Tenant is vacating site but will continue to 
operate and pay rent for remainder of base term)

LANDLORD OBLIGATIONS None At All

*Estimated (Billboard rent varies. Buyer to verify during due diligence.)
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FUTURE VALUE-ADD OPPORTUNITY 
Tenant is expected to vacate at the end of the current base term, 
presenting investors with potential upside through releasing  
or redevelopment

ABSOLUTE NNN LEASE 
Provides passive income with zero landlord responsibilities, 
offering stable cash flow for the remainder of the term, the tenant 
will continue to operate and pay rent through lease expiration

ADDITIONAL INCOME STREAM 
On-site billboard provides supplemental income, increasing overall 
return potential for investors

DRIVE-THRU AND STRONG SITE FUNCTIONALITY 
Property features a drive thru and multiple points of ingress and 
egress, enhancing accessibility and supporting a wide range of 
future tenant uses

STRATEGIC HIGH TRAFFIC LOCATION 
Positioned along Chapman Highway with traffic counts exceeding 
35,000 vehicles per day, benefiting from strong visibility and 
consistent consumer traffic in a primary retail corridor

DENSE AND GROWING KNOXVILLE MARKET 
Located in Knoxville, a major regional hub with a population 
exceeding 190,000 and over 850,000 in the greater metro area, 
supported by steady population growth, a diverse economic base, 
and strong retail demand

TENNESSEE TAX ADVANTAGES 
Tennessee offers no state income tax, enhancing investor  
returns and making it an attractive market for passive real 
estate ownership

I N V EST M E N T H I G H L I G H T S

ABSOLUTE

NNN
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Headquarters 

NASHVILLE, TN 
Year Founded 

1996
Primary Business: 

CONSUMER FINANCE, 
including “FLEX Loans”, 

installment loans, check cashing, 
free money orders, and bill 

payment services

Ownership 

PRIVATE
(Family-owned by 
Michael and Tina 

Hodges)

MARKET REACH 
Operates 100+ physical stores 

throughout Tennessee and  
offers online lending services  

in 22+ states

T E N A N T S U M M A RY

As a private, family-owned company, Advance Financial does not publicly disclose 
its quarterly earnings. However, historical data and growth awards provide a clear 
picture of their scale:

•	 �Last Reported Revenue: In 2019, the company self-reported annual earnings of 
$392 million.

•	 �Growth Trajectory: They have been named to the Inc. 5000 list of fastest-
growing private companies for eight consecutive years, at one point reporting a 
219% three-year revenue growth.

•	 �Workplace Awards: In 2025, they were recognized by Newsweek and Forbes as 
a “Most Admired Workplace” and one of “America’s Best Midsize Employers.”

•	 �Fintech Evolution: Unlike traditional “payday” lenders, the company has 
aggressively pivoted to a fintech model, using a proprietary tech stack to manage 
online originations, which diversifies their revenue beyond physical store traffic.

•	 �Market Dominance: In Tennessee, they are one of the largest and most 
established brands in the alternative secondary financial services space.

$
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LO C AT I O N OV E RV I E W

KNOXVILLE
The Knoxville market is centered in the eastern portion of Tennessee and is the state’s 
third-largest metro area, after Nashville and Memphis. Knoxville consists of nine 
counties: Anderson, Blount, Campbell, Grainger, Knox, Loudon, Morgan, Roane and 
Union. The local economy is supported by the University of Tennessee and year-round 
tourism from the Great Smoky Mountains. The city of Knoxville is the county seat of 
Knox County and is home to almost 200,000 residents.

Economy
• �Technology and research activities are growing as economic drivers in the metro, 

supported by multiple National Science Foundation-funded centers associated with 
the University of Tennessee, most notably the Oak Ridge National Laboratory.

• �Diversification has brought major employers from a variety of industries, such as 
physician outsourcing firm TeamHealth and prefabricated home builder Clayton Homes.

• �While growing further away from its manufacturing roots into media and professional 
services jobs, the metro still houses significant manufacturing operations, including a 
Coca-Cola bottling plant.

METRO HIGHLIGHTS 

HIGHER EDUCATION

The University of Tennessee has over 38,000 students 

and 10,000 employees. It is estimated the school has 

an over $1.9 billion impact on the state’s economy 

per year.

INLAND PORT 

The Port of Knoxville is connected to the nation’s 

waterways and the Gulf of Mexico via channels on 

the Mississippi and Tennessee rivers.

GREAT SMOKY MOUNTAINS CULTURE

The Knoxville region has a strong arts community, 

contributing to a multitude of bluegrass and country 

music festivals, including Big Ears and Southern Skies. 

In nearby Pigeon Forge, the Dollywood park hosts  

3 million tourists in a typical season. 

Knoxville, TN
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D E M O G R A P H I C S / K N OX V I L L E, T N

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
2030 Projection 5,247 52,462 108,356
2025 Estimate 5,206 51,173 105,938
Growth 2025 - 2030 0.79% 2.52% 2.28%
2010 Census 4,656 43,518 96,047
2020 Census 5,002 48,376 101,994
Growth 2010 - 2020 7.44% 11.16% 6.19%

HOUSEHOLDS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
2030 Projections 2,454 21,320 46,040
2025 Estimate 2,409 20,546 44,637
Growth 2025 - 2030 1.88% 3.77% 3.14%
2010 Census 2,116 16,753 39,193
2020 Census 2,323 19,067 41,943
Growth 2010 - 2020 9.77% 13.81% 7.02%

2025 EST. HOUSEHOLDS  
BY INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
$200,000 or More 2.23% 3.83% 5.40%
$150,000 - $199,999 2.28% 3.88% 4.30%
$100,000 - $149,999 10.44% 12.04% 12.50%
$75,000 - $99,999 13.88% 10.48% 10.52%
$50,000 - $74,999 17.86% 15.39% 15.19%
$35,000 - $49,999 16.68% 11.03% 12.53%
$25,000 - $34,999 10.54% 10.28% 9.98%
$15,000 - $24,999 12.75% 11.73% 11.68%
$10,000 - $14,999 6.13% 6.97% 6.60%
Under $9,999 7.20% 14.38% 11.30%
 
2025 Est. Average Household Income $60,988 $62,287 $69,626
2025 Est. Median Household Income $48,312 $47,725 $55,083
2025 Est. Per Capita Income $29,014 $27,882 $31,198

POPULATION PROFILE 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
2025 Estimated Population by Age 5,206 51,173 105,938

Under 4 5.4% 3.9% 5.0%
5 to 14 Years 10.1% 6.3% 9.3%
15 to 17 Years 3.0% 1.8% 2.5%
18 to 19 Years 2.0% 13.6% 7.7%
20 to 24 Years 11.0% 25.5% 16.5%
25 to 29 Years 11.4% 8.7% 8.5%
30 to 34 Years 9.1% 6.4% 7.1%
35 to 39 Years 6.6% 4.5% 5.7%
40 to 49 Years 11.7% 7.9% 9.9%
50 to 59 Years 11.1% 8.0% 10.0%
60 to 64 Years 5.7% 4.0% 5.0%
65 to 69 Years 4.7% 3.3% 4.4%
70 to 74 Years 3.2% 2.4% 3.4%
Age 75+ 5.2% 3.8% 5.1%
 

2025 Median Age 34.0 29.0 33.0

2025 Population 25 + by Education Level 3,567 25,079 62,517
Elementary (0-8) 2.17% 1.98% 2.98%
Some High School (9-11) 9.69% 7.81% 7.80%
High School Graduate (12) 35.63% 28.24% 28.79%
Some College (13-15) 16.72% 17.98% 18.97%
Associates Degree Only 8.13% 6.72% 6.62%
Bachelors Degree Only 14.79% 21.70% 19.49%
Graduate Degree 12.62% 14.93% 14.26%
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CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. 
It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be 
made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This 
Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective 
purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 
contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has 
not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or 
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the 
size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating 
substances, PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical 
condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, 
or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information 
contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; 
however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained 
herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes 
no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information 
provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set  
forth herein.

SINGLE TENANT NET LEASE DISCLAIMER
Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers as follows:

The information contained in this and any other marketing materials provided by Marcus & Millichap 
has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable. However, Marcus & Millichap has not verified 
or conducted any due diligence, and will not verify or conduct any due diligence, regarding information 
communicated to potential buyers. Marcus & Millichap makes no promise, guarantee, warranty, or 
representation about the accuracy or completeness of any information and expressly denies any 
obligation to conduct a due diligence examination of this information or of any property for any buyer.

Any projections, forecasts, opinions, pro formas, assumptions, estimates, or expressions of potential future 
performance used in this or any other marketing material provided by Marcus & Millichap are for example 
only, represent only what might occur, and do not represent the current, actual, or future performance 
of this property or tenant. The value to any buyer of any property depends on factors that should be 
evaluated by each buyer together with the buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and other professional advisors 
(collectively “Professional Advisors”). All buyers should conduct a careful, independent investigation of 
any property, tenant, and information deemed material to that buyer, to determine to their satisfaction 
the suitability of a particular property for each buyer’s particular needs. All potential buyers should be 
comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making when purchasing 
this or any other property. Information provided by Marcus & Millichap, including this marketing material, 
is never a substitute for nor satisfaction of each buyer’s responsibility to conduct thorough due diligence 
of this or any other property the buyer might purchase.

Like all real estate transactions, this potential investment carries significant risks. Each buyer and 
Professional Advisors must request and carefully review all information and documents related to the 
property and tenant which the buyer deems material to their particular needs. While the tenant’s past 
performance at this or other properties might be an important consideration, past performance is not a 
guarantee or necessarily a reliable indication of future performance. Similarly, the lease rate for some 
properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be based on a tenant’s 
projected sales with little or no record of actual performance or comparable rents for the area. Future 
performance and investment returns are never guaranteed. Tenants and guarantors may fail to pay the 
lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other material terms of their lease. Cash flow 
may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental, or other conditions. 
Regardless of tenant history and lease guarantees, every buyer is responsible for conducting their own 
investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and any lease, including the 
likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property 
as well as the lease rates and other terms the buyer might be able to negotiate with potential replacement 
tenants, considering the location of the property, market rental rates, and the buyer’s legal ability to make 
alternate use of the property.

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to 
conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary. All potential 
buyers are admonished and advised to engage Professional Advisors on legal issues, tax, regulatory, 
financial and accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or  
financial outlook. 

By accepting this or any other marketing materials from Marcus & Millichap you agree to release Marcus 
& Millichap Real Estate Investment Services and its affiliated entities and agents, and hold them harmless, 
from any claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your purchase of this property.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee 
identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or name is not intended 
to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & 
Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & 
Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing 
to prospective customers.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 
PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.
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